
CTC Trips where crew assistance is available
x = crew available to assist

Date Day

6:30/6:45 7:05/7:20 8:00/8:15 10:00/10:15 12:00/12:15 2:00/2:15 2:50/3:05 3:45/4:00 4:45/5:00 6:15/6:30 7:15/7:30 8:00/8:15 9:15/9:30 10:30/10:45

4/1/19 Monday x x x x x x x

4/2/19 Tuesday x x x x x x

4/3/19 Wednesday x x x x x x

4/4/19 Thursday x x x x x

4/5/19 Friday x x x x x

4/6/19 Saturday x x x x x

4/7/19 Sunday x x x x

4/8/19 Monday x x x x x

4/9/19 Tuesday x x x x x

4/10/19 Wednesday x x x x x x

4/11/19 Thursday x x x x x x

4/12/19 Friday x x x x x x x x

4/13/19 Saturday x x x x x x x

4/14/19 Sunday x x x x

4/15/19 Monday x x x x x x x

4/16/19 Tuesday x x x x x x x x

4/17/19 Wednesday x x x x x x x

4/18/19 Thursday x x x x x x

4/19/19 Friday x x x x x x

4/20/19 Saturday x x x x x

4/21/19 Sunday x x x

4/22/19 Monday x x x x x

4/23/19 Tuesday x x x x x

4/24/19 Wednesday x x x x x x

4/25/19 Thursday x x x x x x x

4/26/19 Friday x x x x x x x x

4/27/19 Saturday x x x x x x x

4/28/19 Sunday x x x x

4/29/19 Monday x x x x x x x

4/30/19 Tuesday x x x x x x x x

Morning Ferry Trips Evening Ferry TripsAfternoon Ferry Trips


